F’R%HVIM. SE

XCO Trbowle 2024 - U23

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO, datum:20.07.2024

U23 M-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1 KRANJEC ZAGAR Matic
2 KAVCIC Blaz
3 KLEMENCIC Jakob
4 JEREB Jan
5  PAVLIC Gal

22222 MARKEL) Tim

11111 JAGODIC David

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

U3 Mm

U223 m

U3 Mm

U223 m

U3 Mm

U223 m

U3 Mm

Klub
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK ZAVRSNICA
MBK CRNI VRH
MBK CRNI VRH
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK ZAVRSNICA

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Licenca
10017554556
10056528550
10017582545
10017651253
10079794608
10017651859

10017573047

Result
01:33:27
01:35:47
01:36:37
01:37:29

01:33:46

Laps
7

7
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